

Please register early in the school year as space is limited. Call (718) 667-7475 or email us at education@sigreenbelt.org to check availability and register.

Deposits must be received within 3 weeks of booking. Classes scheduled with less than 4 weeks notice must leave a deposit via credit card on day of booking.

Total balance is due 3 weeks prior to program.

	Park Program (75 min)		Extended Park Program (120 minutes)		Outreach / K – 12th Grade		Outreach / Age 0 – Pre-K	
	Total Fee	Deposit	Total Fee	Deposit	Total Fee	Deposit	Total Fee	Deposit
Title 1 School	\$75	\$40	\$150	\$75	\$60	\$30	\$50	\$25
Non Title 1 School	\$150	\$80	\$225	\$125	\$120	\$60	\$100	\$50

Maximum Class Sizes*						
Age 0 – Pre- Kindergarten	18 students					
Kindergarten	25 students					
Grades 1 – 8	33 students					
Grades 9 – 12	34 students					

\*Based on <u>UFT guidelines</u>

